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Blue Earth County TV / Radio and Newspapers 
KRBI Radio (The River 105):  greg.travis@alphamediausa.com  
KEYC TV News Director:  mitch.keegan@keyc.com 
KEYC TV anchor Stacy Steinhagen:  steinhagen@keyc.com 
KEYC Newsroom:  news@keyc.com  
My Mix 99.1 (KEEZ) FM:  tj.palesotti@alphamediausa.com  
KMSU FM:  dwayne.megaw@mnsu.edu 
KTOE Radio:  ashley@ktoe.com 
KATO Radio (Minnesota 93):  brettp@radiomankato.com  
Radio Mankato Group:  radiomankato@gmail.com  
 

Lake Crystal Tribune:  michelle@vanheemedia.com  
Mankato Free Press:  kvos@mankatofreepress.com 
Mankato Free Press:  editor@mankatofreepress.com 
Mankato Free Press: currents@mankatofreepress.com 
Mankato Magazine: rmurray@mankatofreepress.com  
Maple River Messenger:  editor@maplerivermessenger.com  
MN State Univ., Mankato Ad Reporter:  reporter-ad@mnsu.edu 
MN State Univ., Mankato Editor Reporter:  reporter-editor@mnsu.edu 
Slanted, Arts Magazine:  slantedcreations@gmail.com  
The Land:  theland@thelandonline.com 
 

Mankato Life Website (www.mankatolife.com):  info@mankatolife.com 
 
Brown County TV / Radio and Newspapers 
KNUJ:  knuj@knuj.net 
 

Hanska Herald:  michelle@tmpuregold.com 
New Ulm Journal:  news@nujournal.com or upload your information at: 
                            www.nujournal.com; click on “SUBMIT news” under the main heading 
Sleepy Eye Herald-Dispatch: dmoldaschel@cherryroad.com  
Springfield Advance Press:  office.aps@newulmtel.net 
The Comfrey Times/Darfur Gazette:  michelle@tmpuregold.com 
 
Faribault County TV / Radio and Newspapers 
KBEW:  kbewam@kbew98country.com  
KBEW:  kbewfm@kbew98country.com   
KJLY:  kjly@newmail.kinshipradio.org 
 

Faribault County Register:  chunt@faribaultcountyregister.com    
South Central News and Shopper:  southcentralnews1@gmail.com                
                  (over) 
 
 
*Remember to send all news releases to the Prairie Lakes Regional Arts Council Office 
for our monthly newsletter by the 15th of the preceding month.  plrac@hickorytech.net. 



 
LeSueur County TV / Radio and Newspapers 
KCHK Radio:  studio@kchkradio.net 
 

LeSueur County News:  carson.hughes@apgsomn.com 
LeSueur County News:  philip.weyhe@apgsomn.com 
MN South Region Life Enterprise: news@newpraguetimes.com 
Montgomery Messenger:  news@newpraguetimes.com  
New Prague Times:  news@newpraguetimes.com 
 
Martin County TV / Radio and Newspapers 
KSUM Radio:  info@ksum.com 
KFMC (Lakes) Radio:  studio@kfmc.com 
KEMJ (Emoji) Radio:  davidl@mn975.com 
 

Fairmont Sentinel:  news@fairmontsentinel.com 
Fairmont Sentinel:  gandersen@fairmontsentinel.com   
Martin County Star:  mcstarads@midconetwork.com 
Fairmont Photo Press:  editor@fairmontphotopress.com  
Fairmont Photo Press:  frontdesk@fairmontphotopress.com  
Truman Tribune:  editor@thetrumantribune.com  
 
Nicollet County TV / Radio and Newspapers 
Gustavian Weekly:  weekly@gustavus.edu 
Nicollet County Ledger:  theledgereditor@gmail.com  
St. Peter Herald:  philip.weyhe@apgsomn.com 
St. Peter Herald:  editor@stpeterherald.com   
 
Sibley County TV / Radio and Newspapers 
Arlington Enterprise:  info@arlingtonmnnews.com 
Gaylord Hub:  news@gaylordhub.com 
Standard-Gazette & Messenger:  sgmnewsoffice@gmail.com  
Henderson Independent:  hendersonmnnews@gmail.com 
Winthrop News:  winthropnews@gmail.com 
 
Waseca County TV / Radio and Newspapers 
KRUE/KOWZ:  kowz@kowzonline.com 
KOWZ Radio: booth@kowzfm.com   
KRUE Radio:  booth@krue92.com  
 

Janesville Journal:  jjournal@frontier.com  
New Richland Star Eagle:  steagle@hickorytech.net 
Waseca County News:  annie.granlund@apgsomn.com  
Waseca County News:  editor@wasecacountynews.com  
Waseca County Pioneer: news@wasecacountypioneer.com  
 
Watonwan County TV / Radio and Newspapers 
KXAC/KRRW:  radiomankato@gmail.com 
 

Madelia Times Messenger:  michelle@tmpuregold.com 
St. James Plaindealer:  sshelander@cherryroad.com 
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